Energy saving
elegance that gives a
beautiful sparkle of
light
LED BA11
Philips LED BA11 candles offer energy saving ambiance with the elegant effect of
incandescent candles. These designs provides light in an omnidirectional manner,
giving lighting designers a long life alternative to standard incandescent sources.

Bulb Finish Clear
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Rated Lifetime
(Hours)
929002991703 3.5BA11/PER/UD/CL/G/E26/WGD 6/3PF
T20
E26 15,000 hour(s)
929002991003 5BA11/PER/UD/CL/G/E12/WGD 6/3PF
T20
E12 15,000 hour(s)
929002991903 3.5BA11/PER/UD50/CL/G/E26/D 6/3PF
T20
E26 15,000 hour(s)
929002991603 3.5BA11/PER/UD50/CL/G/E12/D 6/3PF
T20
E12 15,000 hour(s)
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Rated Lifetime
(Hours)
929002091593 5.5F15/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1PF
T20
E26 -
929002991803 2.3BA11/PER/UD/CL/G/E12/WGD
6/3PFT20
E12 15,000 hour(s)
929001969204 3.3BA11/PER/927-922/CL/G/E12/WGX 1FB
T20
E12 15,000 hour(s)
929002991503 5BA11/PER/UD50/CL/G/E26/D 6/3PF T20 E26 15,000 hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom) Correlated Color Temperature (Nom) Color rendering index (CRI) Color Code Luminous Flux
929002991703 3.5BA11/PER/UD/CL/G/E26/WGD 6/3PF T20 300 degree(s) 2200 K 95 922-927 300 lm
929002991003 5BA11/PER/UD/CL/G/E12/WGD 6/3PF T20 300 degree(s) 2200 K 95 922-927 500 lm
929002991903 3.5BA11/PER/UD50/CL/G/E26/D 6/3PF T20 300 degree(s) 5000 K 95 950 300 lm
929002991603 3.5BA11/PER/UD50/CL/G/E12/D 6/3PF T20 300 degree(s) 5000 K 95 950 300 lm
929002091593 5.5F15/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1PF T20 300 degree(s) 2200 K 90 922-927 500 lm
929002991803 2.3BA11/PER/UD/CL/G/E12/WGD 6/3PFT20 300 degree(s) 2200 K 95 922-927 185 lm
929001969204 3.3BA11/PER/927-922/CL/G/E12/WGX 1FB T20 - 2700 K 90 927-922 300 lm
929002991503 5BA11/PER/UD50/CL/G/E26/D 6/3PF T20 300 degree(s) 5000 K 95 950 500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929002991703 3.5BA11/PER/
UD/CL/G/E26
/WGD 6/3PF
T20
60 Hz 60 Hz 3.5 W 40 W